68 Subject to change.
Cable carriers with
extruded plastic profile bars
PROfile®
the power to innovate
C
ab
le

For this purpose, the module side walls are connected by joining rivets.
Total width of the module combinations BG
Number of joining rivets nN
BG = ∑ BM + [(nM - 1) x 3]    [mm]
nN = (nM - 1) x LK [m] x 10
The minimal bend radius of the extrusion profile bars is determined by their
intrinsic rigidity. PROfile® Standard modules can be fitted with radius clips to limit the
minimum bend radius (see table).
In individual modules, the radius clips are placed across the entire length
of the module; in module combinations, only on the outer modules.
Dimensions in mm
EM-1212 34 40 32 12 4 6 11 0.303 kg/m
EM-1717 34 40 42 17 4 8 16 0.353 kg/m
EM-2222 34 40 52 22 7 14 21 0.430 kg/m
EM-2727 34 40 62 27 10 17 26 0.475 kg/m
EM-3232 34 40 72 32 15 20 30 0.521 kg/m
Cable-Ø Intrinsic
Module hi hM BM A C min. max. module weight
Dimensions and module weights
Module combinations

Connection type
I – Threaded joint, inside
A – Threaded joint, outside
72 Subject to change.
With all PROfile® special modules, no module combinations are possible
No connection elements are required; the modules can be screwed on directly to the driver and the fixed point.
PROfile® – special modules
EM-S15
Special module open on the outside
Enclosed special module with small dimensions
BM
A
h Mh i
KR
Dimensions in mm
EM-S15 6 7.5 17.5 15 14 0.024 kg/m
Cable Intrinsic
Module hi hM BM A width max. module weight
Pitch t = 6.75 mm
Open special module for ribbon cables
BM
A
C
h Mh i
KR
Pitch t = 13.5 mm
Special module open on the inside
BM
C
h Mh i
KR
A
Dimensions in mm
QM-45.23 23.5 38 50 45 30 44 0.320
Cable Intrinsic
Module hi hM BM A C width max. module weight
Pitch t = 15 mm
Dimensions in mm
EM-S43.20 20 23.5 48 43 28 42 0.153 kg/m
EM-S45.20 20 23.5 49 45 33 44 0.135 kg/m
EM-S45.16.5 16.5 20 49 45 33 44 0.130 kg/m
EM-S67.11 11 15 72 67 50 65 0.174 kg/m
Cable Intrinsic
Module hi hM BM A C width max. module weight